RG-3W Series
Features
n
n
n
n
n
n °

85
S.O.A.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
2
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Vol tage Range No-Load Full L oad Voltage Min.  load Ful l load EFFICIE NCY Capaci tor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
RG-050 5S3 4.5-9 40 857 5 150 600 70 2200
RG-057 R2S3 4.5-9 40 833 7.2 104 417 72 1000
RG-050 9S3 4.5-9 40 833 9 83 333 72 470
RG-051 2S3 4.5-9 40 810 12 63 250 74 470
RG-051 5S3 4.5-9 40 810 15 50 200 74 470
RG-051 8S3 4.5-9 40 810 18 42 167 74 220
RG-052 4S3 4.5-9 40 857 24 31 125 70 220
RG-0505 D3 4.5-9 40 869 5 75 300 69 1000
RG-057R2 D3 4.5-9 40 896 7.2 52 208 67 220
RG-0509 D3 4.5-9 40 857 9 42 167 70 220
RG-0512 D3 4.5-9 40 833 12 31 125 72 220
RG-0515 D3 4.5-9 40 810 15 25 100 74 220
RG-0518 D3 4.5-9 40 810 18 21 83 74 220
RG-0524 D3 4.5-9 40 857 24 16 63 70 100
RG-120 5S3 9-18 20 328 5 150 600 76 2200
RG-127 R2S3 9-18 20 338 7.2 104 417 74 1000
RG-120 9S3 9-18 20 324 9 83 333 77 470
RG-121 2S3 9-18 20 316 12 63 250 79 470
RG-121 5S3 9-18 20 316 15 50 200 79 470
RG-121 8S3 9-18 20 316 18 42 167 79 220
RG-122 4S3 9-18 20 316 24 31 125 79 220
RG-1205 D3 9-18 20 329 5 75 300 76 1000
RG-127R2 D3 9-18 20 325 7.2 52 208 77 220
RG-1209 D3 9-18 20 325 9 42 167 77 220
RG-1212 D3 9-18 20 316 12 31 125 79 220
RG-1215 D3 9-18 20 316 15 25 100 79 220
RG-1218 D3 9-18 20 321 18 21 83 78 220
RG-1224 D3 9-18 20 316 24 16 63 79 100
RG-240 5S3 18-36 12 156 5 150 600 80 2200
RG-247 R2S3 18-36 12 162 7.2 104 417 77 1000
INPUT Current OUTPUT Current
RG - 3W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
3
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
Suffix “H” means 3.5KVdc isolation
Suffix “M” means Metal Case instead of standard Plastic case
NOTE
1. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.
2. Test by nominal input voltage and constant resistor load.
3. Measured Input reflected ripple current with a simulated source inductance of 12uH.
4. Exceeding the absolute ratings of the unit could cause damage.  It is not allowed for continuous operating.
5. Operation under no-load conditions will not damage these devices, however they may not meet all listed specifications.
6. It’s necessary to add minimum capacitor in output for some models, please check single model datasheet for detail value.
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Vol tage Range No-Load Full L oad Voltage Min.  load Ful l load EFFICIE NCY Capaci tor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
RG-240 9S3 18-36 12 156 9 83 333 80 470
RG-241 2S3 18-36 12 152 12 62 250 82 470
RG-241 5S3 18-36 12 152 15 50 200 82 470
RG-241 8S3 18-36 12 158 18 42 167 79 220
RG-242 4S3 18-36 12 156 24 31 125 80 220
RG-2405 D3 18-36 12 156 5 75 300 80 1000